. RESTAURANT
& OYSTER BAR

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE TART wiTH cLOTTED CREAM
RASPBERRY ETON MESS wiTH WHITE CHOCOLATE MERINGUE & STEM GINGER
VANILLA PANNACOTTA wiTH BALSAMIC STRAWBERRIES

CHEESE PLATTER GOLDEN CROSS MATURE GOAT’S CHEESE, WESTCOMBE CHEDDAR,
CROPWELL BISHOP STILTON, CORNISH YARG & FRENCH BRIE. SERVED WITH CRISPBREAD

AND REAL ALE CHUTNEY

WELSH RAREBIT

Some dishes may contain nuts or traces of nuts. Weight shown is approximate uncooked weight.
All products are subject to availability. All prices include VAT. All major credit cards accepted.
There may be an optional service charge added to your bill.
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(V) Suitable for vegetarians. Concerned about the presence of allergens or ingredients in our foods?
Please ask your server for more information before ordering. Fish dishes may contain small bones.

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£1.50

£6.00




RESTAURANT
& OYSTER BAR

DRINKS

DESSERT WINE
SAUTERNES

SHERRY & PORT

TI0 PEPE

GRAHAM'S LBV

GRAHAM'S 10 YEAR OLD

GRAHAM'S QUINTA DOS MALVEDOS VINTAGE
SANDEMAN FOUNDERS RESERVE
SANDEMAN 20 YEAR OLD

FERNET BRANCA

COGNAC

REMY MARTIN VSOP
MARTELL VS
MARTELL VSOP

MARTELL X0
HENNESSY VS
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100ML

£10.00

100ML

£5.80
£6.80
£1.80
£13.40
£6.40
£12.40
£10.40

37.5CL
BOTTLE

£28.00

37.5CL
BOTTLE

£22.00

Ask for our full drinks menu to see a wider selection of fortified wines and digestifs

75CL
BOTTLE

£21.50

£65.00

25ML

£5.80
£4.80
£6.65

£11.05
£5.80




