





DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE TART WITH CLOTTED CREAM	£6.50
RASPBERRY ETON MESS with white chocolate meringue & stem ginger	£6.50
VANILLA PANNACOTTA WITH BALSAMIC STRAWBERRIES	£6.50
CHEESE PLATTER GOLDEN CROSS MATURE GOAT'S CHEESE, WESTCOMBE CHEDDAR, CROPWELL BISHOP STILTON, CORNISH YARG & FRENCH BRIE. SERVED WITH CRISPBREAD AND REAL ALE CHUTNEY	£7.50

WELSH RAREBIT

£6.00



 (V) Suitable for vegetarians. Concerned about the presence of allergens or ingredients in our foods? Please ask your server for more information before ordering. Fish dishes may contain small bones. Some dishes may contain nuts or traces of nuts. Weight shown is approximate uncooked weight. All products are subject to availability. All prices include VAT. All major credit cards accepted. There may be an optional service charge added to your bill.









DRINKS

DESSERT WINE	100ML	37.5CL BOTTLE	
SAUTERNES	£10.00	£28.00	
SHERRY & PORT	100ML	37.5CL BOTTLE	75CL BOTTLE
TIO PEPE	£5.80	£22.00	
GRAHAM'S LBV	£6.80		£27.50
GRAHAM'S 10 YEAR OLD	£7.80		
GRAHAM'S QUINTA DOS MALVEDOS VINTAGE	£13.40		£65.00
SANDEMAN FOUNDERS RESERVE	£6.40		
SANDEMAN 20 YEAR OLD	£12.40		
FERNET BRANCA	£10.40		

COGNAC	25ML
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£5.80
MARTELL VS	£4.80
MARTELL VSOP	£6.65
MARTELL XO	£11.05
HENNESSY VS	£5.80



Ask for our full drinks menu to see a wider selection of fortified wines and digestifs

